

07-02-2018

Present: Counsel for petitioner.

Proxy counsel for UOI Sh. Prashant Diwan.

Sh. Om Dutt Sharma, Kanoongo from DDA.

Sh. Santosh Dutt Kaushik Patwari for LAC

WS alongwith BTF filed. Copy supplied.

Another application for impleadment of LR's of petitioner no.1, 2 and 4 filed. Copy supplied to LAC through representative. LR's report be filed.

Put up for filing replication, admission-denial, issues on 03-04-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/07-02-2018