

Misc DJ - 44/21

Union Of India Vs. Gaon Sabha Holambi Kalan

11-02-2021

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. Santosh Chauriha, Counsel for the Virender- IP-2.

Counsel for IP-2 seeks time to inspect the file and assist the court. Request allowed.

Renotify on 27-05-2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)

ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/11-02-2021