

Misc DJ No. 44/21

UOI vs G.S. Holambi Kalan

25.08.2021

The matter has been taken up through physical hearing.

Present: None for the applicant.

None has appeared on behalf of the applicant despite repeated calls. In the interest of justice, the matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 05.01.2022.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/25.08.2021