

31.03.2022

Present: None for the petitioner.

Sh. Vikas Shokeen, counsel for UOI/R-1.

Sh. Tarun Gauba, proxy counsel for DUSIB.

Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanungo on behalf of DDA.

Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA for LAC.

Put up for appearance of petitioner and for purpose
already fixed on 29.11.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/31.03.2022