

MISC DJ 44/21
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
GAON SABHA HOLAMBI KALAN

10.05.2022

Present: Sh. S.K. Sangwan, Ld. Counsel for IP NO.1 through
VC.

None for other IPs since morning despite
repeated calls.

In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned to
02.08.2022 for further proceedings.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/10.05.2022