

Misc. DJ 44/21
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
GRAM SABHA HOLAMBI KALAN

03.08.2022

Present: None.

Be put up with connected matter on 04.08.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/03.08.2022