

Misc. DJ 44/21
Union of India
Vs.
Gaon Sabha Holambi Kalan

13.09.2022

Present: Ld. counsel for the parties.

Be put up with connected case on 15.09.2022 at
12.30 pm.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/13.09.2022