

Misc Dj - 44/21

Union Of India Vs. Gaon Sabha Holambi Kalan

15.03.2023

Present: As in connected case.

Heard. Perused.

Be put up with connected case on 15.04.2023 at 2.00

PM.

(Deepak Dabas)

ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts

Delhi/15.03.2023