

MISC DJ 44/21
UNION OF INDIA Vs. GAON SABHA HOLAMBI KALAN

01.06.2023

Present: As in connected case.

Heard. Perused.

Now to come up on 05.09.2023 alongwith connected
case for further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/01.06.2023