

Misc Dj 44/21

Union Of India Vs. Gaon Sabha Holambi Kalan

29.01.2025

Present: None for parties.

Record Perused.

Inspite of repeated calls/passovers none has appeared for parties.

Now to come up on 28.7.2025 alongwith connected cases for further proceedings as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 29.01.2025